
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

17
0

626
5,345
1,877
4,611

9
0

382
6,146
2,081
4,990

29
4

1,091
5,000
2,908
4,058

21
39

858
5,080
4,446
2,446

33
8

1,271
6,059
2,574
5,470

GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

January Only Results

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

1
0

47
487

99
536

0
0
5

425
85

426

2
0

80
688
276
587

5
1

131
580
174
608

6
0

226
671
125
849

2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

2
1

95
1,151
1,196

253

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

11
5

377
837

1,530
-182

January Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 3 Results

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

Page 1 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

211
1,181

618
897

2
0

89
1,430

510
1,232

4
0

138
1,298

740
872

1
1

56
1,533
1,013

804

6
1

257
1,531

477
1,489

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

77
1,091

412
850

5
0

176
1,476

420
1,333

6
0

236
1,286

551
1,150

1
0

59
1,306

681
810

16
2

536
1,545
1,142
1,157

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
6

1,055
250
857

1
0

42
1,255

187
1,200

2
0

100
979
378
780

6
0

255
957
320
959

7
0

312
1,273

244
1,395

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

3
0

117
567
150
597

0
0

28
564
361
256

9
4

315
379
505
478

8
38

304
204

1,732
-821

2
0

92
450
190
478

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

215
1,451

447
1,410

1
0

47
1,421

603
969

8
0

302
1,058

734
778

5
0

184
1,080

700
694

2
5

74
1,260

521
951

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

17
0

626
5,345
1,877
4,611

9
0

382
6,146
2,081
4,990

29
4

1,091
5,000
2,908
4,058

21
39

858
5,080
4,446
2,446

33
8

1,271
6,059
2,574
5,470

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

Page 2 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

31
169

28
213

0
0
2

139
13

189

0
0
2

258
42

277

0
0
5

179
47

179

2
1

88
244

17
351

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

67
8

68

0
0
0

31
13
24

1
0

43
81
19

115

0
0
1

165
31

146

3
0

85
142

21
219

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

121
16

118

0
0
0

126
10

123

0
0
0

132
5

131

0
0
0

135
6

133

0
0
1

113
50
77

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
3

57
14
66

0
0
0

70
29
42

1
0

35
119
153

14

5
1

122
22
65
84

1
-1
51

104
7

157

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

11
73
33
71

0
0
3

59
20
48

0
0
0

98
57
50

0
0
3

79
25
66

0
0
1

68
30
45

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

47
487

99
536

0
0
5

425
85

426

2
0

80
688
276
587

5
1

131
580
174
608

6
0

226
671
125
849

January Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

Page 3 of 4MBR0213



2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
0

35
308
441
-37

2
0

72
410
301
276

1
0

38
793
414
536

0
0

18
344
684

-215

2
1

89
280
275
137

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

10
348
279
141

4
1

129
551
249
456

1
0

50
418
315
207

1
0

40
752
535
321

7
1

212
155
735

-318

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
1

178
200

-4

0
0
1

262
156
120

0
0
1

337
184
167

1
0

37
202
243

40

0
0
4

172
191

6

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

92
98
23

0
0
0

149
172
-15

4
2

172
654
389
576

5
10

126
55

421
-223

1
0

51
107
137

32

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

1
1

45
225
178
130

0
0
6

258
177
111

0
0

12
291
185
147

0
0
6

255
273

17

1
3

21
123
192
-39

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
1

95
1,151
1,196

253

6
1

208
1,630
1,055

948

6
2

273
2,493
1,487
1,633

7
10

227
1,608
2,156

-60

11
5

377
837

1,530
-182

Quarter 3 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Ta-Lung Chiang

Page 4 of 4MBR0213


