### January Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

**GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada** 

#### July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	17	9	29	21	33
<b>Cancelled Clubs</b>	0	0	4	39	8
<b>Charter Members</b>	626	382	1,091	858	1,271
<b>New Members</b>	5,345	6,146	5,000	5,080	6,059
Drops	1,877	2,081	2,908	4,446	2,574
Net Gain	4,611	4,990	4,058	2,446	5,470

#### **January Only Results**

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	1	0	2	5	6
<b>Cancelled Clubs</b>	0	0	0	1	0
<b>Charter Members</b>	47	5	80	131	226
<b>New Members</b>	487	425	688	580	671
Drops	99	85	276	174	125
Net Gain	536	426	587	608	849

#### **Quarter 3 Results**

	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
New Clubs	2	6	6	7	11
<b>Cancelled Clubs</b>	1	1	2	10	5
<b>Charter Members</b>	95	208	273	227	377
<b>New Members</b>	1,151	1,630	2,493	1,608	837
Drops	1,196	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,530
Net Gain	253	948	1,633	-60	-182

MBR0213 Page 1 of 4

# July to January (7 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	2	4	1	6
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	1
		Charter Members	211	89	138	56	257
		New Members	1,181	1,430	1,298	1,533	1,531
		Dropped Members	618	510	740	1,013	477
		Net Gain	897	1,232	872	804	1,489
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	5	6	1	16
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	2
		Charter Members	77	176	236	59	536
		New Members	1,091	1,476	1,286	1,306	1,545
		Dropped Members	412	420	551	681	1,142
		Net Gain	850	1,333	1,150	810	1,157
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	1	2	6	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	42	100	255	312
		New Members	1,055	1,255	979	957	1,273
		Dropped Members	250	187	378	320	244
		Net Gain	857	1,200	780	959	1,395
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	3	0	9	8	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	4	38	0
		Charter Members	117	28	315	304	92
		New Members	567	564	379	204	450
		Dropped Members	150	361	505	1,732	190
		Net Gain	597	256	478	-821	478
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	1	8	5	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	5
		Charter Members	215	47	302	184	74
		New Members	1,451	1,421	1,058	1,080	1,260
		Dropped Members	447	603	734	700	521
		Net Gain	1,410	969	778	694	951
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	17	9	29	21	33
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	4	39	8
		<b>Charter Members</b>	626	382	1,091	858	1,271
		New Members	5,345	6,146	5,000	5,080	6,059
		<b>Dropped Members</b>	1,877	2,081	2,908	4,446	2,574
		Net Gain	4,611	4,990	4,058	2,446	5,470

MBR0213 Page 2 of 4

## January Only Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

**GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang** 

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	0	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	О	0	0	1
		Charter Members	31	2	2	5	88
		New Members	169	139	258	179	244
		Dropped Members	28	13	42	47	17
		Net Gain	213	189	277	179	351
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	0	3
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	43	1	85
		New Members	67	31	81	165	142
		Dropped Members	8	13	19	31	21
		Net Gain	68	24	115	146	219
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	0	0	1
		New Members	121	126	132	135	113
		Dropped Members	16	10	5	6	50
		Net Gain	118	123	131	133	77
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	1	5	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	1	-1
		Charter Members	3	0	35	122	51
		New Members	57	70	119	22	104
		Dropped Members	14	29	153	65	7
		Net Gain	66	42	14	84	157
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	11	3	0	3	1
		New Members	73	59	98	79	68
		Dropped Members	33	20	57	25	30
		Net Gain	71	48	50	66	45
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	1	0	2	5	6
		Cancelled Club	0	О	0	1	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	47	5	80	131	226
		New Members	487	425	688	580	671
		Dropped Members	99	85	276	174	125
		Net Gain	536	426	587	608	849

MBR0213 Page 3 of 4

### Quarter 3 Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

**GAT Group Leader: Ta-Lung Chiang** 

			2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	2	1	0	2
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
		Charter Members	35	72	38	18	89
		New Members	308	410	793	344	280
		Dropped Members	441	301	414	684	275
		Net Gain	-37	276	536	-215	137
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	1	1	7
		Cancelled Clubs	0	1	0	0	1
		Charter Members	10	129	50	40	212
		New Members	348	551	418	752	155
		Dropped Members	279	249	315	535	735
		Net Gain	141	456	207	321	-318
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	1	0
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	1	1	37	4
		New Members	178	262	337	202	172
		Dropped Members	200	156	184	243	191
		Net Gain	-4	120	167	40	6
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	4	5	1
		Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	10	0
		Charter Members	4	0	172	126	51
		New Members	92	149	654	55	107
		Dropped Members	98	172	389	421	137
		Net Gain	23	-15	576	-223	32
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	1	0	0	0	1
		Cancelled Clubs	1	0	0	0	3
		Charter Members	45	6	12	6	21
		New Members	225	258	291	255	123
		Dropped Members	178	177	185	273	192
		Net Gain	130	111	147	17	-39
GAT Group Total		New Clubs	2	6	6	7	11
·		Cancelled Club	1	1	2	10	5
		<b>Charter Members</b>	95	208	273	227	377
		New Members	1,151	1,630	2,493	1,608	837
		Dropped Members	1,196	1,055	1,487	2,156	1,530
		Net Gain	253	948	1,633	-60	-182

MBR0213 Page 4 of 4